Tally
117
119
108
105
116
106
122
109
107
118
111
113
112
115
120
110
121
114

Fleet

Fast Symmetrics
Fast Symmetrics
Fast Symmetrics
Fast Symmetrics
Fast Symmetrics
Fast Symmetrics
Fast Symmetrics
Fast Symmetrics
Fast Symmetrics
Fast Symmetrics
Fast Symmetrics
Fast Symmetrics
Fast Symmetrics
Fast Symmetrics
Fast Symmetrics
Fast Symmetrics
Fast Symmetrics

Fast Symmetrics

Abersoch Dinghy Week 2025
SCYC

Fast Symmetrics

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class
WAYFARER
GP14

FIREBALL
MERLIN ROCKET
GP14

MERLIN ROCKET
MERLIN ROCKET
FIREBALL
MERLIN ROCKET
LARK

FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
JAVELIN

MERLIN ROCKET
FIREBALL
MERLIN ROCKET
470

SailNo Club
10747 Leigh & Lowton Louise Mckeand

13417
15147
3679
12240
3642
3712
15164
3760
2489
14980
15031
14800
560
371
14924
3583
848

South Staffs
Bough Beech
SCYC
Budworth
Burwain
SCYC

Delph

SCYC

South Staffs
Chelmarsh
Coniston
Delph
Pennine

RYA

Delph
Rudyard Lake

Chelmarsh

HelmName

Mike Senior

Paul Cullen

Nick Heginbotham

Jonny Sinclair
Stephen Graham
Mike Budd
Graham Clow
Jerry Ibberson
Will Croxford
David Stanley
Steven Crossley
Andrew Taylor
Nathan Harbut
Carl Whitehill
Mark Ashworth
Mike Raine
Philip Griffin

PY
1109
1141
959
983
1141
983
983
959
983
1060
959
959
959
928
983
959
983
973

www.sailwave.com

R1
1.0

2.0

(7.0)

4.0

3.0

5.0

8.0

(10.0)

9.0

6.0

13.0

11.0
(14.0)
16.0

12.0

15.0

(21.0 DNC)

(21.0 DNC) 21.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02

R2
(2.0)
1.0
4.0
3.0
(8.0)
7.0
5.0
6.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
(13.0)
14.0
(17.0)
15.0
16.0
12.0

R3
2.0

1.0

6.0

3.0

7.0

5.0

4.0

8.0

(13.0)

9.0

15.0

11.0

10.0

14.0

(19.0 RET)
16.0

12.0

17.0

R4
2.0
(5.0)
1.0
(10.0)
3.0
7.0
8.0
4.0
9.0
12.0
6.0
11.0
14.0
13.0
15.0
16.0
21.0 DNC
17.0

R5

2.0

5.0

1.0

4.0

6.0

(8.0)
(10.0)

7.0

3.0

(21.0 DNC)
(21.0 DNC)
13.0

9.0

11.0

12.0

(21.0 DNC)
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC

Total
9.0
14.0
19.0
24.0
27.0
32.0
35.0
35.0
43.0
58.0
66.0
59.0
61.0
71.0
73.0
84.0
87.0
97.0

Nett
7.0

9.0

12.0
14.0
19.0
24.0
25.0
25.0
30.0
37.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
54.0
54.0
63.0
66.0
76.0


https://www.sailwave.com/

